
BONEO PARK DRESSAGE COMEPTITON DRAW

SATURDAY JULY 23RD

PSG
INDOOR

TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

12:40 3897 Southpark Empressive Grace Lawes

12:49 156 Avignon IV Sylvia Mclachlan

12:58 4121 Che De Jeu Stephanie Mcdonald (AOR)

13:07 56 Fiderdanz Nadia Coghlan

13:16 2044 Neversfeld Wilfred Anthea Hayes

13:25 4145 Richfield Samantha Bingham

13:34 1839 Astek Gymnast Cooper Oborn

13:43 2481 Concordance Justin Hocking

13:52 237 Valentino W Jade Woodhead

14:01 200 Cartier Sylvia Mclachlan

1505 French Open Judith Smith

14:10 FINISH

INTERMEDIATE 1
INDOOR ARENA

TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

2:40 1839 Astek Gymnast Cooper Oborn

2:49 4145 Richfield Samantha Bingham

2:58 1505 French Open Judith Smith

3:07 3987 Leandro Kaz  Morphett

3:16 2481 Concordance Justin Hocking

3:25 237 Valentino W Jade Woodhead

3:34 Avignon IV Sylvia Mclachlan

3:43 FINISH

GRAND PRIX
INDOOR ARENA

TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

11:25 Tacita Fiona Selby

11:34 2093 Aea lorenzo Matthew Archibald

11:43 1866 Alesha Keryn Conners

11:52 490 Duchess 2 Judith Smith

12:01 482 Lexington Nite Kap Antony Bartlett

12:10 780 Adlanta Rose Sara Mcdonald

12:19 FINISH

ADVANCED 5.1
INDOOR ARENA

TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

8:40 2938 Jmh Royal Caress Jami Hurley (AOR)

8:49 P2314 Lynlea Flashdance Ann Smiley

8:58 000 Bonito Alicia Fielmich

9:07 2992 Black Sterling Heike Cynthia Bossema

9:16 1925 Jaybee Aacheron Kerry Sisely (AOR)

9:25 3833 Bluefields Furstentanz Alicia Ryan

9:34 FINISH

ADVANCED 5.2
INDOOR ARENA

TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

10:20 2992 Black Sterling Heike Cynthia Bossema

10:29 3833 Bluefields Furstentanz Alicia Ryan

10:38 1925 Jaybee Aacheron Kerry Sisely (AOR)

10:47 P2314 Lynlea Flashdance Ann Smiley

10:56 2044 Neversfeld Wilfred Anthea Hayes

11:05 FINISH



MEDIUM 4.1
OUTDOOR 2

TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

8:30 3472 Khaleesi Jordan Smith

8:38 60 Ru Donnamia Susan Riggio

8:46 568 Ebony Park Abe Alexandra Barry

8:54 221 Revelwood Fleur Abbie O'brien

9:02 P3908 Burrabong Taurus Jenny Gilbert (AOR)

9:10 2781 Super Gallifrey Bridgette Van Sprang

9:18 660 Revelwood Martini Melissa Taafe

9:26 1728 Bloomfield First Lady Antony Bartlett

9:34 P379 Roseglen Toytown Allison O'Neill

9:42 2902 Rebel M Cassia Montgomery

9:50 FINISH

MEDIUM 4.2
OUTDOOR 1

TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

10:10 568 Ebony Park Abe Alexandra Barry 

10:18 60 Ru Donnamia Susan Riggio 

10:26 2781 Super Gallifrey Bridgette Van Sprang

10:34 P3908 Burrabong Taurus Jenny Gilbert (AOR)

10:42 1728 Bloomfield First Lady Antony Bartlett

10:50 BREAK

11:20 P379 Roseglen Toytown Allison O'Neill

11:28 221 Revelwood Fleur Abbie O'brien

11:36 2902 Rebel M Cassia Montgomery

11:44 2938 Jmh Royal Caress Jami Hurley (AOR)

11:52 660 Revelwood Martini Melissa Taafe (AOR)

12:00 3472 Khaleesi Jordan Smith

12:08 FINISH

ELEMENTARY 3.1
OUTDOOR 1

TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

8:30 1673 Monte Walsh Madeleine Hawkins

8:38 2185 Sugarloaf Diamond's girl Cathy Branson

8:46 2715 Aris Alejandro Kristy Kelly (AOR)

8:54 355 Jaybee Catalyst Felicity Siddle

9:02 3480 Bloomfield Royal Winston Stuart Archibald

9:10 2145 Candiman Shanon Mckimmie

9:18 tbc Yarra Valley Just Jingle Ann-Katrin Fischer

9:26 4133 Atamedes Christine Opray

9:34 FINISH

ELEMENTARY 3.2
OUTDOOR 2

TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

10:30 2715 Aris Alejandro Kristy Kelly (AOR)

10:38 1673 Monte Walsh Madeleine Hawkins

10:46 2185 Sugarloaf Diamond's girl Cathy Branson

10:54 355 Jaybee Catalyst Felicity Siddle

11:02 2145 Candiman Shanon Mckimmie

11:10 3480 Bloomfield Royal Winston Stuart Archibald

11:18 4133 Atamedes Christine Opray

11:26 tbc Yarra Valley Just Jingle Ann-Katrin Fischer

11:34 FINISH

NOVICE 2.1
OUTDOOR 4
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

12:30 1623 Jenjan Progress Cooper Oborn

12:38 578 Ragamuffin R Tania Castro

12:46 4173 Dynamite Hit Natasha Althoff

12:54 2187 Bobby Dazzler Veh Emily McQueen

13:02 3187 Faltango 20mins Bianca Veneziano

13:10 2842 Tarwin Grove Stolle Georgina Frazer

13:18 3590 Platinum Hit Kate Thomas (AOR)

13:26 BREAK

2:00 tbc Let's Jazzaround Lindsey Ware

2:08 1699 Wynella Friedland Ellie Holland

2:16 P3267 Burrabong Ty Rosemary Nicholson (AOR)

2:24 2703 Stella Hit Stuart Archibald

2:32 Lambourne Park Academic Tamara Campain

2:40 4175 Tarwin Grove Flintoff Elita Frazer

2:48 2708 Outgoing Tide Kirsten Gillen

2:56 1219 Furst Salut Veh Sara McDonald

3:04 FINISH



NOVICE 2.2
OUTDOOR 3

TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

1:00 tbc Let's Jazzaround Lindsey Ware

1:08 P3267 Burrabong Ty Rosemary Nicholson (AOR)

1:16 2708 Outgoing Tide Kirsten Gillen

1:24 4175 Tarwin Grove Flintoff Elita Frazer

1:32 tbc Lambourne Park Academic Tamara Campain

1:40 2703 Stella Hit Stuart Archibald

1:48 578 Ragamuffin R Tania Castro

1:56 BREAK

2:30 3187 Faltango Bianca Veneziano

2:38 3590 Platinum Hit Kate Thomas (AOR)

2:46 2842 Tarwin Grove Stolle Georgina Frazer

2:54 4173 Dynamite Hit Natasha Althoff

3:02 1699 Wynella Friedland Ellie Holland

3:10 2187 Bobby Dazzler Veh Emily McQueen

3:18 1623 Jenjan Progress Cooper Oborn

3:26 FINISH

PRELIMINARY 1.1
OUTDOOR 3

TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

9:00 3089 Kenlock Superwoman Bianca Veneziano

9:07 tbc Remi Laurestan Tegan Huitson

9:14 421 Bradgate Park Jitterbug Paige Gardiner

9:21 424 Kaydee Park Sophia Jordan Smith

9:28 90 Merricks Fiderdance Samantha Bray

9:35 1864 Shernel Five Cooper Oborn

9:42 614 Bloomfield Forrest Gump Ian Balfour

9:49 BREAK

10:20 P4035 Hawkesbury Park Poetry Bianca Veneziano

10:27 3303 Ebony Park Olympia Natasha Althoff

10:34 2542 Flowervale Bellagio Narelle Conwell

10:41 048 Remi Lamborghini Tegan Huitson

10:48 642 Jen Jan Furst star Dianne Barnes

10:55 4186 Jaybee Cavalero Melissa Cannon

11:02 1220 French President Veh Georgia Haythorpe

11:09 1964 Hatero De Pb 3rd Sasha Tivey

11:16 FINISH

PRELIMINARY 1.2
OUTDOOR 4

TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

9:00 614 Bloomfield Forrest Gump Ian Balfour *

9:07 3303 Ebony Park Olympia Natasha Althoff

9:14 2542 Flowervale Bellagio Narelle Conwell

9:21 3089 Kenlock Superwoman Bianca Veneziano

9:28 3303 Ebony Park Olympia Natasha Althoff

9:35 tbc Remi Laurestan Tegan Huitson

9:42 1220 French President Veh Georgia Haythorpe

9:49 642 Jen Jan Furst star Dianne Barnes

9:56 4186 Jaybee Cavalero Melissa Cannon (AOR)

10:03 BREAK

10:30 1219 Furst Salut Veh Sara McDonald

10:37 421 Bradgate Park Jitterbug Paige Gardiner

10:44 P4035 Hawkesbury Park Poetry Bianca Veneziano

10:51 90 Merricks Fiderdance Samantha Bray

10:58 424 Kaydee Park Sophia Jordan Smith *

11:05 1864 Shernel Five Cooper Oborn *

11:12 2708 Outgoing Tide Kirsten Gillen

11:19 P474 Debrose Phoenix Bettina Kopetzky (AOR)

11:26 048 Remi Lamborghini Tegan Huitson

11:33 1964 Hatero De Pb Sasha Tivey

11:40 FINISH

PARA EQUESTRIAN TEAM TEST
OUTDOOR 1
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

3:40 3533 Mogelvangs Zidane Emma Booth

PARA EQUESTRIAN NDIVIDUAL TEST
OUTDOOR 1
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

3:50 3533 Mogelvangs Zidane Emma Booth


